
  

  

  

   
   

   
   

   
 

  
  

  

      

  

Punggol
Reservoir

Anchor Green
Primary School

Transport facilities

Springdale
Primary
School

Sengkang
Sports &

Recreation
Centre

Sengkang
Riverside

Park

Neighbourhood
Park

Layar
LRT
Station

Tender closings for EC sites in the past two years 
TENDER
CLOSING

SITE LOCATION HIGHEST
BID

(S$PSF PPR)

NO
OF

BIDS

Anchorvale
Lane site

Aug 23 ‘16
Feb 18 ’16
Jul 28 ‘15
Feb 12 ’15
  
Jan 20 ‘15
  
Sept 30 ’14

  
Sept 4 ‘14
  
Jul 10 ’14

Anchorvale Lane
Yio Chu Kang Rd
Choa Chu Kang Ave 5
Woodlands Ave 12
(Northwave)

Anchorvale Crescent
(Treasure Crest)

Sembawang Rd/
Canberra Link
(The Visionaire)

Choa Chu Kang Dr
(Wandervale)

Sembawang Ave
(Parc Life)

$355
$331
$295

  $278
    

$280
    

$353
    
    

$361
    

$320

16
10
11

7
    
3

    
2

    
    
8

    
4

SENGKANG  EAST  AVE

FE
R

N
V

A
LE

  L
IN

K

SENGKANG  EAST  WAY

ANCHORVALE  DR

A
N

C
H

O
RV

A
LE

  R
O

A
D

AN
CH

OR
VA

LE  LANE

Source: HDB

Tongkang
LRT Station


