Tender closings for EC sites in the past two years

TENDER CLOSING	SITE LOCATION	HIGHEST BID (S\$PSF PPR)	NO OF BIDS	Sengkang Riverside Sengkang
Aug 23 '16	Anchorvale Lane	\$355	16	Park Sports &
Feb 18 '16	Yio Chu Kang Rd	\$331	10	SENGKANG EAST WAY Punggol Reservoir Anchorvale Lane site Neighbourhood Park Anchor Green Primary School Anchor Green Primary School
Jul 28 '15	Choa Chu Kang Ave 5	\$295	11	
Feb 12 '15	Woodlands Ave 12 (Northwave)	\$278	7	
Jan 20 '15	Anchorvale Crescent (Treasure Crest)	\$280	3	
Sept 30 '14	Sembawang Rd/ Canberra Link (The Visionaire)	\$353	2	
Sept 4 '14	Choa Chu Kang Dr (Wandervale)	\$361	8	AVE PIlliary School
Jul 10 '14	Sembawang Ave (Parc Life)	\$320	4	Transport facilities Tongkang LRT Station